! ! g ! .

EDGE LINEAR

Design: Nital Patel
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trailing-edge dimmer sensor to adjust the light level
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EDGE LINEAR - 2700-5000K

Design: Nital Patel

ART. NAME

Art. no. rose gold

Art. no. brass

EAN rose gold

EAN brass

Material

Lifetime

Electronical gear

Light source watt

Voltage

Lumen output

Flux

RA/CRI

Light distribution

Tilt angle

Rotation

EDGE LINEAR S1000

270552

270553

5711389705527

5711389705534

Aluminium / Acrylic

50.000h

N/A

10+20

220-240V

1800

N/A

>90

Up/Down

N/A

N/A

LIGHT -POINT

EDGE LINEAR S1500

270562

270563

5711389705626

5711389705633

Aluminium / Acrylic

50.000h

N/A

15+30

220-240V

2700

N/A

>90

Up/Down

N/A

N/A

c O P ENMH A G E N

EDGE LINEAR S2000

270565

270566

5711389705657

5711389705664

Aluminium / Acrylic

50.000h

N/A

20+40

220-240V

3600

N/A

>90

Up/Down

N/A

N/A
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